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4th May 2026 (Monday)

5th May 2026 (Tuesday)

6th May 2026 (Wednesday)

Day Order-Friday. 

Day Order-Thursday.

Day Order-Friday. 

Remedial Classes for Even 
semester: Day 1

Remedial Classes for Even 
semester: Day 2

Remedial Classes for Even 
semester: Day 3

28th March 2026 (Saturday)

11th April 2026 (Saturday)

25th April 2026 (Saturday)

Farewell for 2026 
passing out Batch of 

all programs

Semester Break (Non-
Instructional Days)

Semester Break (Non-
Instructional Days)

6th May 2026 (Wednesday)

1st June 2026 (Monday) to
7th June 2026 (Sunday)

26th July 2026 (Sunday) to
4th August 2026 (Tuesday)

The next Academic Year 2026–27 will 
commence on 5th August 2026
(Wednesday). 
 
 

NOTE:

School Program/ Semester UG/ PG

Registration & Commencement 
of classes for First-Year (Even 

Semester 2025–2026) 
Undergraduate & Postgraduate

Students

Mid-Term Examinations for 
all Undergraduate and 

Postgraduate Programs for 
the Even Semester of the 
Academic Year 2025–26

Last Day of Instruction for all 
Undergraduate and Postgraduate 
Programs for the Even Semester 

of the Academic year 2025–2026.

End-Term Examinations for the 
Even Semester of the Academic 

Year
2025-26 for all  Undergraduate and 
Postgraduate Programs including 

Lab Exams.

Notification and Pre 
Registration Summer Term 

Courses

Registration and 
commencement of 

summer Term classes 
for all Schools

Declaration of Results of End-Term 
Examinations - Odd Semester of

the Academic Year 2025-26 for all 
Undergraduate and Postgraduate 

Programs.

Mid-Term Examinations 
for Summer Term of the 

Academic Year 
2025–26 for all schools

Pre-Registration for 
the Odd Semester of 
the  Academic Year 

2026-2027 for all 
programs

Last Day of 
Instruction for 
Summer Term 

of the Academic 
year 2025–2026 
for all Schools 

End-Term Examinations for the 
Summer Term of the Academic Year 

2025-2026 for all Schools
2025-26 for all  Undergraduate and 

Postgraduate Programs including Lab 
Exams.

Declaration of 
Examination 

Results of aEven 
Semester [Make 

up & Summer 
Term ] for the 

academcic year 
2025-2026

Announcemnt of Eligibility 
List for the Odd Semester of 

the academci Year 2026-
2027

PSOC BBA & B.Com UG
7th January, 2026 

(Wednesday)

10th March 2026 

(Tuesday) to 14th 

March  2026 

(Saturday)

6th May  2026 

(Wednesday)

7th  May 2026 (Thrusday) 

to 30th May 2026 

(Saturday)

8th May 2026 (Friday) 8th June 2026 (Monday) 15th June 2026 (Friday)
29th June 2026 

(Monday)  to 1st July 
2026 (Wednesday)

6th April 2026 
(Monday) to 11th 

April 2026 (Saturday)

17th July 2026 
(Friday) 

20th July 2026 (Monday) to 25th July 
2026 (Saturday)

8th August 2026 
(Saturday)

8th August 2026 (Saturday)

Date

1st January 2026 (Thursday)

7th January 2026 (Wednesday)

8th January 2026 (Thursday)

12th January 2026 (Monday)

14th January 2026 (Wednesday)

24th January 2026 (Saturday)

26th January 2026 (Monday)

27th January 2026 (Tuesday)

3rd February 2026 (Tuesday)

4th February 2026 (Wednesday)

5th February 2026 (Thursday)

5th February 2026 (Thursday) & 
6th February 2026 (Friday)

13th February 2026 (Friday)

14th February 2026 (Saturday)

17th February 2026 (Tuesday) to 
21st February 2026 (Saturday)

22nd February 2026 (Saturday)

28th February 2026 (Friday)

28th February 2026 (Friday)

1st March 2026 (Sunday)

3rd March 2026 (Tuesday)

7th March 2026 (Saturday)

10th March 2026 (Tuesday) to 
14th March 2026 (Saturday)
16thMarch 2026 to 20th March 
2026 (Friday)

Mid-Term Examinations for all Undergraduate and Postgraduate Programs – 
Even Semester (2025–2026).

Remedial Classes

Ethnic Day

National Science Day

Parent Teacher Meeting

From Data to Decisions: AI for Business Growth

Brains & Brands: A Therapeutic Perspective on Marketing

Class Committee Meeting (CCM) – 1 

National Youth Day

Makara Sankranti: Holiday

Outreach Program in Collaboration with ISR

World Wildlife Day

International Women’s Day

Zero Discrimination Day

Outreach Program in Collaboration with ISR

UDDAN – 2 (Inter-University Sports Meet)

Master Class in International Business

Guest Lecture on Smart Costing

Founder's Day

Republic Day: Holiday

Registration and Commencement of Classes for the Even Semester 
(2025–2026) for all Undergraduate and Postgraduate Programs.
Declaration of Results of End-Term Examinations – Odd Semester (2025–2026) 
for all Undergraduate and Postgraduate Programs.

Event

New Year: Holiday

Date

19th March 2026 (Thursday)

21st March 2026 (Saturday)

22nd March 2026 (Sunday)

24th March 2026 (Tuesday) & 
25th March 2026 (Wednesday)
30th March 2026 (Monday) & 
31st March 2026 (Tuesday)

9th April 2026 (Thursday)

10th April 2026 (Friday) to 11th 
April 2026 (Saturday)

14th April 2026 (Tuesday)

17th April 2026 (Friday)

22nd April 2026 (Wednesday)

25th April 2026 (Saturday)

1st May 2026 (Monday)

6th May 2026 (Wednesday)

6th May 2026 (Wednesday)

7th May 2026 (Thursday) to 30th 
May 2026 (Saturday)

8th May 2026 (Friday)

11th May 2026 (Monday)

27th May 2026 (Wednesday)

Noti�cation & Pre-Registration: Summer Term Courses

National Technology Day

Bakrid – Holiday

Earth Day

Dissertation Viva for all VI Semester

May Day – Holiday

Class Committee Meeting (CCM) – 2 

Orientation on Internship

Ugadi – Holiday

Event

Farewell for 2026 passing out Batch of all programs

End-Term Examinations (Including Lab Exams) for all Undergraduate and 
Postgraduate Programs – Even Semester (2025–2026)

Last Instruction Day for all Undergraduate and Postgraduate Programs – Even 
Semester (2025–2026)

Ambedkar Jayanthi - Holiday

Student Research Conference

INVINCIA: Cultural Fest

World Water Day

Management Fest

Ramzan – Holiday

Date

5th June 2026 (Friday)

1st June 2026 (Monday) to 7th 
June 2026 (Sunday)

8th June 2026 (Monday)

15th June 2026 (Friday)

21st June 2026 (Sunday)

26th June 2026 (Friday)

29th June 2026 (Monday) to 1st 
July 2026 (Wednesday)
6th July 2026 (Monday) to 11th 
July 2026 (Saturday)

17th July 2026 (Friday)

20th July 2026 (Monday) to 25th 
July 2026 (Saturday)
26th July 2026 (Sunday) to 4th 
August 2026 (Tuesday)

8th August 2026 (Saturday)

End-Term Examinations for Summer Term 2025–2026 for all Schools.

Semester Break (Non-Instructional Days)

Declaration of Examination Results for Summer Term 2025–2026, Make-up 
Examinations, and Announcement of Eligibility List for Odd Semester 2026–2027.

Declaration of Results of End-Term Examinations for all Undergraduate and 
Postgraduate Programs – Even Semester (2025 2026)

International Yoga Day

Muharram - Holiday

Pre-Registration for Odd Semester, Academic Year 2026–2027

Last instruction day of Summer Term 2025-2026 for all Schools

Mid-Term Examinations for Summer Term 2025-2026 for all Schools

Semester Break (Non-Instructional Days)

Registration and Commencement of Summer Term classes for all schools

World Environment Day

Event


